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75915  Receiver Mount Kit
Item Part Qty Description Item Part Qty Description

1 75986 2 Upright Support Kit 4 75989 1 Receiver Kit
2 75987 1 Ratchet Strap Kit 5 75940 1 Hitch Pin Kit
3 75988 4 Mounting Arm Kit

Item 1	 75986  Upright Support Kit
6 1 Upright Support Bracket 9 4 3/8‑16 x 3 Hex Cap Screw, Tapping
7 74998 1 1/2‑13 x 2 Level Pad 10 4 3/8‑16 Hex Locknut
8 1 1/2‑13 Hex Locknut 11 4 3/8 Flat Washer

Item 2	 75987  Ratchet Strap Kit
2 1 x 12 Ratchet Strap

Item 3	 75988  Mounting Arm Kit
12 1 Mounting Arm 9 2 3/8‑16 x 3 Hex Cap Screw, Tapping
13 1 Vertical Bracket 10 7 3/8‑16 Hex Locknut
14 3 3/8‑16 x 1 Hex Cap Screw 11 7 3/8 Flat Washer
15 2 3/8‑16 x 1‑1/2 Hex Cap Screw

Item 4	 75989  Receiver Kit
16 1 Receiver Mount 18 4 1/2 Flat Washer
17 4 1/2‑13 x 1‑1/2 Hex Cap Screw 8 4 1/2‑13 Hex Locknut

Item 5	 75940  Hitch Pin Kit
20 1 .093 x 2‑3/8 Hairpin Cotter 21 1 5/8 x 5‑1/2 Hitch Pin

Item 22	 75916  Mount Adapter Kit
23 75990 1 Adapter Frame Kit 24 75991 1 Stand Kit

Item 23	 75990  Adapter Frame Kit
25 1 Adapter Frame 17 8 1/2‑13 x 1‑1/2 Hex Cap Screw
26 1 Backing Plate 18 4 1/2 Flat Washer
8 8 1/2‑13 Hex Locknut

Item 24	 75991  Stand Kit
27 4 Stand 29 2 5/16‑18 Hex Locknut
28 4 5/16‑18 x 1 Hex Cap Screw


